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Place Name Born Country
1 JANA Saysunee 15/06/1974 THA
2 BOYKOVA Viktoria 05/01/1989
3T MARKOWSKA Julia Anna 21/09/1999 ITA
3T FIAKLISTAVA Kristina 04/02/1991
5 CHO Eun Hye 12/03/1985 KOR
6 STRAWINSKA Karolina 09/03/1997 POL
7 VASILIEVA Ludmila 18/10/1984
8 ROGOWSKA Sara 13/06/1988 POL
9 TONG Nga Ting 04/11/1992 HKG
10 DEMAUDE Cecile 01/06/1972 FRA
11 SRITHONG Panadda 07/10/2005 THA
12 ILMINSKAYA Aleksandra 05/10/2001
13 KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya 21/07/1991
14 SANGANI Christelle 22/07/1988 FRA
15 MISHUROVA Irina 13/07/1993
16 ABE Chisato 25/10/1978 JPN
17 FOURMOND Margot 08/09/1997 FRA
18 HOLDER Emily 26/04/2004 GBR
19 SANTOS Monica 22/03/1983 BRA
20 DAMBIIBALJIR Tsolmon 20/03/1992 MGL
21 SEEPAK Chintanakon 28/12/1978 THA
22 SITA Suthin 10/10/1978 THA
23 SYU Ya-Hui 04/11/2001 TPE
24 THOMAS Sheranthi 03/04/1985 IND
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Place Name Born Country
1 YUSUPOV Artur 20/12/1983
2 SIM Jae Hoon 10/03/1988 KOR
3T AL-OGAILI Hayder 01/04/1994 IRQ
3T SCHRADER Felix 20/05/2003 GER
5 AKKAYA Hakan 07/03/1995 TUR
6 LAM WATSON Oliver 07/11/1992 GBR
7 SHABUROV Maxim 24/01/1996
8 SANGSAWANG Korakod 25/10/1978 THA
9 SCHMIDT Maurice 13/08/1999 GER
10 LAMBERTINI Emanuele 21/02/1999 ITA
11 PENDER Dariusz 16/10/1974 POL
12 PLATANIA PARISI Luca 30/05/2001 ITA
13 FERNANDEZ-ANSSOUX Quentin 02/03/2004 FRA
14 SHENFELD Vadim 26/03/2004
15 SAE-SIM Phoopa 14/07/2005 THA
16 PAKDEE Kitsada 23/08/1997 THA
17 YASU Naoki 06/10/1977 JPN
18 FREITAS Carlos 03/01/1980 ARG
19 KAVEEKAT Waroot 02/03/1995 THA
20 GIORDAN Edoardo 23/04/1993 ITA
21 SCHOONOVER William 25/04/1990 USA
22 NALEWAJEK Michal 15/12/1992 POL
23 CALKA Norbert 22/08/1987 POL
24 KARPOV Mikhail 06/02/1986
25 CHERNYSHOV Ilia 02/08/2006
26 SUDJAI Virot 07/07/2006 THA
27 ROBIN Serge 26/06/1972 FRA
28 BALSAM Bartlomiej 23/03/1987 POL
29 SONGCHAMRAT Tanattarit 04/01/1991 THA
30 WADDELL Joshua 30/11/2002 GBR
31 CHOI Gunwoo 20/09/2001 KOR
32 SIATKOWSKI Michal 17/12/1991 POL
33 DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson 18/09/1973 BRA
34 CHARLOT Gaetan 19/11/1998 FRA
35 CITERNE Robert 10/02/1961 FRA
36 KAPLAN Abe 29/12/2008 USA
37 RAO Venkateshwar Ramesh 30/05/1977 IND
38 TOKATLIAN Damien 05/01/1970 FRA
39 KWONG Yuen Hing 06/05/1977 HKG
40 LIU Shi-Chen 02/11/1999 TPE
41 CHAROENRIT Kritsana 19/07/2001 THA
42 SETHY Rakhal Kumar 13/06/1984 IND
43 SAHU Pabitra 01/02/2002 IND
44 BLADE Sam 28/08/1998 AUS
45 TYLER Gregory 04/10/1988 USA
46 KUMAR Sandeep 15/12/1993 IND
47 DAMASCENO Kevin 01/05/2004 BRA
48 SHARMA Krishna 16/07/2002 IND
49 MAHESWARAN Jegnesh 11/11/1995 IND
50 LEE Sheung Ho 03/04/2008 HKG
51 TSAI Tsung-Wei 18/01/1985 TPE
52 RAJPUT Harihar Singh 28/10/1989 IND
53 LAI Chi Hang 20/04/1979 HKG
54 ABDELMAWLA Abdallah 05/11/2000 EGY
55 HASSAN Mohamed 01/02/2002 EGY
56 ABDULHADI Salem 12/06/2003 KUW
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Place Name Born Country
1 CHAROENTA Chitiphat 18/02/1998 THA
2 MASSA Michele 22/01/2004 ITA
3T ALI Ammar 28/04/1985 IRQ
3T CASTRO Amelio 20/07/1992
5 GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs 19/06/1986 LAT
6 KINGMANAW Visit 03/02/1989 THA
7 PETER Yohan 10/08/1988 FRA
8 GUISSONE Jovane 11/03/1983 BRA
9 GLASS Sean 25/11/2004 HKG
10 KURZIN Aleksandr 30/11/1971
11 TACHDJIAN Thomas 25/04/2006 FRA
12 SUKHOTEPLYI Oleg 03/04/1993
13 BAYARMUNKH Davaasuren 03/08/1992 MGL
14 SASAJIMA Takaaki 22/11/1990 JPN
15 IVANIEV Alexey 16/10/1989
16 KIM Dong Hun 11/04/1981 KOR
17 ZIMNITSKI Ruslan 07/04/2003
18 CHEEMA Balwinder 15/03/1979 GER
19 SAWAENGMEE Sudsakorn 27/08/2002 THA
20 GERGELY Istvan 21/04/1984 HUN
21 MONTEIRO DA SILVA Izaias 05/11/1986 BRA
22 BEHERA Omm Prakash 10/10/2005 IND
23 PARK Chunhee 15/01/1984 KOR
24 FAHAD Abdullah 02/08/2003 KUW
25 RYU Eun Hwan 18/09/1991 KOR
26 BOHM Sandor Bendeguz 05/03/2007 HUN
27 SIPHUTHON Witsawakon 26/07/2001 THA
28 PAWELKO Piotr 19/10/1989 POL
29 ALI Sulaiman 10/04/1996 KUW
30 LIN Yu-Hao 15/09/2001 TPE
31 BEHERA Rudranarayan 09/04/2003 IND
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Place Name Born Country
1 MOGOS Ionela Andreea 02/06/1988 ITA
2 JANA Saysunee 15/06/1974 THA
3T CHO Eun Hye 12/03/1985 KOR
3T MISHUROVA Irina 13/07/1993
5 TONG Nga Ting 04/11/1992 HKG
6 KHETSURIANI Irma 18/09/1985 GEO
7 ILMINSKAYA Aleksandra 05/10/2001
8 VASILIEVA Ludmila 18/10/1984
9 GEDDES Ellen 04/07/1988 USA
10 ROGOWSKA Sara 13/06/1988 POL
11 BOYKOVA Viktoria 05/01/1989
12 ABE Chisato 25/10/1978 JPN
13 CHUNG Yuen Ping 21/08/1988 HKG
14 HUTTER Denise 10/06/1999 GER
15 HOLDER Emily 26/04/2004 GBR
16 SINGTOTHONG Wanwisa 16/09/1998 THA
17 SYU Ya-Hui 04/11/2001 TPE
18 SRITHONG Panadda 07/10/2005 THA
19 SEEPAK Chintanakon 28/12/1978 THA
20 SANTOS Monica 22/03/1983 BRA
21 SITA Suthin 10/10/1978 THA
22 ALTARRAH Fatima 17/04/2002 KUW
23 SANGANI Christelle 22/07/1988 FRA
24 THOMAS Sheranthi 03/04/1985 IND
25 VALLINAYAGAM Vennila 10/05/1984 IND
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Place Name Born Country
1 PLATANIA PARISI Luca 30/05/2001 ITA
2 LAMBERTINI Emanuele 21/02/1999 ITA
3T AKKAYA Hakan 07/03/1995 TUR
3T SHABUROV Maxim 24/01/1996
5 LAM WATSON Oliver 07/11/1992 GBR
6 GALVAGNO Mattia 12/04/1995 ITA
7 SHENFELD Vadim 26/03/2004
8 SAE-SIM Phoopa 14/07/2005 THA
9 KANO Shintaro 02/03/1985 JPN
10 TOKATLIAN Damien 05/01/1970 FRA
11 HAUPT Julius 06/07/2000 GER
12 YASU Naoki 06/10/1977 JPN
13 FERNANDEZ-ANSSOUX Quentin 02/03/2004 FRA
14 PENDER Dariusz 16/10/1974 POL
15 YUSUPOV Artur 20/12/1983
16 PAKDEE Kitsada 23/08/1997 THA
17 NALEWAJEK Michal 15/12/1992 POL
18 FREITAS Carlos 03/01/1980 ARG
19 SANITMUANWAI Boonsiri 23/01/1992 THA
20 SETHY Rakhal Kumar 13/06/1984 IND
21 CHOI Gunwoo 20/09/2001 KOR
22 CALKA Norbert 22/08/1987 POL
23 WADDELL Joshua 30/11/2002 GBR
24 KARPOV Mikhail 06/02/1986
25 KAPLAN Abe 29/12/2008 USA
26 ROBIN Serge 26/06/1972 FRA
27 SIM Jae Hoon 10/03/1988 KOR
28 ZIOMEK Rafal 27/03/1991 POL
29 CHERNYSHOV Ilia 02/08/2006
30 KWONG Yuen Hing 06/05/1977 HKG
31 RAO Venkateshwar Ramesh 30/05/1977 IND
32 SONGCHAMRAT Tanattarit 04/01/1991 THA
33 BALSAM Bartlomiej 23/03/1987 POL
34 DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson 18/09/1973 BRA
35 BOASAKORN Chutimon 23/06/1996 THA
36 KUMAR Sandeep 15/12/1993 IND
37 AL-OGAILI Hayder 01/04/1994 IRQ
38 CHARLOT Gaetan 19/11/1998 FRA
39 SUDJAI Virot 07/07/2006 THA
40 DAMASCENO Kevin 01/05/2004 BRA
41 LIU Shi-Chen 02/11/1999 TPE
42 LEE Sheung Ho 03/04/2008 HKG
43 SHARMA Krishna 16/07/2002 IND
44 LEE Chungjae 01/03/1982 KOR
45 ABDULHADI Salem 12/06/2003 KUW
46 TSAI Tsung-Wei 18/01/1985 TPE
47 CHAROENRIT Kritsana 19/07/2001 THA
48 LAI Chi Hang 20/04/1979 HKG
49 RAJPUT Harihar Singh 28/10/1989 IND
50 CHINNAPAIYAN Loganathan 07/06/1976 IND
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Place Name Born Country
1 MASSA Michele 22/01/2004 ITA
2 KINGMANAW Visit 03/02/1989 THA
3T IVANIEV Alexey 16/10/1989
3T GUISSONE Jovane 11/03/1983 BRA
5 VADON Laurent 01/01/1976 FRA
6 SASAJIMA Takaaki 22/11/1990 JPN
7 CHAVES Vanderson Luis 21/07/1994 BRA
8 TACHDJIAN Thomas 25/04/2006 FRA
9 GLASS Sean 25/11/2004 HKG
10 GERGELY Istvan 21/04/1984 HUN
11 ALI Ammar 28/04/1985 IRQ
12 KHAMATSHIN Timur 08/08/1982
13 PETER Yohan 10/08/1988 FRA
14 CHAROENTA Chitiphat 18/02/1998 THA
15 SUKHOTEPLYI Oleg 03/04/1993
16 BOHM Sandor Bendeguz 05/03/2007 HUN
17 PARK Chunhee 15/01/1984 KOR
18 WAE Anwa 20/03/1987 THA
19 SIPHUTHON Witsawakon 26/07/2001 THA
20 JABLONSKI Adam 18/11/1994 POL
21 KIM Dong Hun 11/04/1981 KOR
22 ALI Sulaiman 10/04/1996 KUW
23 RYU Eun Hwan 18/09/1991 KOR
24 BEHERA Omm Prakash 10/10/2005 IND
25 SAWAENGMEE Sudsakorn 27/08/2002 THA
26 ROUT Dimitrij 01/06/1985 GER
27 KHULPISAL Teerapat 05/05/1986 THA
28 KURZIN Aleksandr 30/11/1971
29 FAHAD Abdullah 02/08/2003 KUW
30 LIN Yu-Hao 15/09/2001 TPE
31 ALI Hbib 22/04/2007 KUW
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Place Name Born Country
1 GIORDAN Edoardo 23/04/1993 ITA
2 SCHMIDT Maurice 13/08/1999 GER
3T KARPOV Mikhail 06/02/1986
3T HAUPT Julius 06/07/2000 GER
5 ROBIN Serge 26/06/1972 FRA
6 SHABUROV Maxim 24/01/1996
7 GALVAGNO Mattia 12/04/1995 ITA
8 ZIOMEK Rafal 27/03/1991 POL
9 KANO Shintaro 02/03/1985 JPN
10 FREITAS Carlos 03/01/1980 ARG
11 KWONG Yuen Hing 06/05/1977 HKG
12 YASU Naoki 06/10/1977 JPN
13 SCHRADER Felix 20/05/2003 GER
14 SIM Jae Hoon 10/03/1988 KOR
15 SUDJAI Virot 07/07/2006 THA
16 TOKATLIAN Damien 05/01/1970 FRA
17 SANITMUANWAI Boonsiri 23/01/1992 THA
18 SETHY Rakhal Kumar 13/06/1984 IND
19 SIATKOWSKI Michal 17/12/1991 POL
20 DAMASCENO Kevin 01/05/2004 BRA
21 LAM WATSON Oliver 07/11/1992 GBR
22 SCHOONOVER William 25/04/1990 USA
23 CHERNYSHOV Ilia 02/08/2006
24 CITERNE Robert 10/02/1961 FRA
25 BOASAKORN Chutimon 23/06/1996 THA
26 BLADE Sam 28/08/1998 AUS
27 PAKDEE Kitsada 23/08/1997 THA
28 KAPLAN Abe 29/12/2008 USA
29 SHARMA Krishna 16/07/2002 IND
30 SAE-SIM Phoopa 14/07/2005 THA
31 SONGCHAMRAT Tanattarit 04/01/1991 THA
32 SANGSAWANG Korakod 25/10/1978 THA
33 KAVEEKAT Waroot 02/03/1995 THA
34 CHOI Gunwoo 20/09/2001 KOR
35 MAHESWARAN Jegnesh 11/11/1995 IND
36 LEE Sheung Ho 03/04/2008 HKG
37 DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson 18/09/1973 BRA
38 SAHU Pabitra 01/02/2002 IND
39 TYLER Gregory 04/10/1988 USA
40T RAJPUT Harihar Singh 28/10/1989 IND
40T CHINNAPAIYAN Loganathan 07/06/1976 IND
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Place Name Born Country
1 CHAROENTA Chitiphat 18/02/1998 THA
2 KURZIN Aleksandr 30/11/1971
3T KINGMANAW Visit 03/02/1989 THA
3T CASTRO Amelio 20/07/1992
5 CHAVES Vanderson Luis 21/07/1994 BRA
6 CHEEMA Balwinder 15/03/1979 GER
7 ROUT Dimitrij 01/06/1985 GER
8 SIPHUTHON Witsawakon 26/07/2001 THA
9 VADON Laurent 01/01/1976 FRA
10 JABLONSKI Adam 18/11/1994 POL
11 PAWELKO Piotr 19/10/1989 POL
12 GUISSONE Jovane 11/03/1983 BRA
13 IVANIEV Alexey 16/10/1989
14 RYU Eun Hwan 18/09/1991 KOR
15 SUKHOTEPLYI Oleg 03/04/1993
16 KIM Dong Hun 11/04/1981 KOR
17 WAE Anwa 20/03/1987 THA
18 KHAMATSHIN Timur 08/08/1982
19 PARK Chunhee 15/01/1984 KOR
20 KHULPISAL Teerapat 05/05/1986 THA
21 MONTEIRO DA SILVA Izaias 05/11/1986 BRA
22 ZIMNITSKI Ruslan 07/04/2003
23 BEHERA Rudranarayan 09/04/2003 IND
24 SAWAENGMEE Sudsakorn 27/08/2002 THA
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